800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Heating Mantles & Beakers
187
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
CLOTH HEATING MANTLES FOR RING STANDS
► Applies	uniform	heat	to	round-bottom	flasks	—
Temperatures up to 842°F (450°C)
► Low-watt density

page	185
Installs	easily	on	basket	ring	stands
Features & Benefits
Temperatures
Up to
842°F (450°C)
800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Heating Mantles & Beakers
188
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Ordering Information
Part No. Size
ml
Total
Watts120 VAC 240 VAC
HM0050-HS1 HM0050-HS2 50 60
HM0100-HS1 HM0100-HS2 100 80
HM0125-HS1 HM0125-HS2 125 80
HM0200-HS1 HM0200-HS2 200 100
HM0250-HS1 HM0250-HS2 250 180
HM0500-HS1 HM0500-HS2 500 270
HM1000-HS1 HM1000-HS2 1000 380
HM2000-HS1 HM2000-HS2 2000 500
HM3000-HS1 HM3000-HS2 3000 500
HM5000-HS1 HM5000-HS2 5000 600
HM12000-HS1 HM12000-HS2 12000 1300
IMPORTANT: Temperature controller is required for these products. See options starting on page 145.
Lower Hemispherical Cloth Heating Mantle
Premolded
fiberglass liner
Heating element
Wool insulation
Ceramic insulation
Fiberglass cloth
CLOTH HEATING MANTLES FOR RING STANDS
Custom Sizes and Designs Available: Contact BriskHeat® or your local distributor for more information.
800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Heating Mantles & Beakers
189
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Part No. Size
ml
Total Watts
120 VAC 240 VAC upper lower
HM0500-SS1 HM0500-SS2 500 0 270
HM1000-SS1 HM1000-SS2 1000 140 380
HM2000-SS1 HM2000-SS2 2000 200 500
Part No. Size
ml
Total
Watts120 VAC 240 VAC
HM0250-TS1 HM0250-TS2 250 140
HM0500-TS1 HM0500-TS2 500 140
HM1000-TS1 HM1000-TS2 1000 140
HM2000-TS1 HM2000-TS2 2000 200
HM3000-TS1 HM3000-TS2 3000 200
HM5000-TS1 HM5000-TS2 5000 300